11/18/21

6/17/2021

4/20/2021
6/17/2021
7/1/2021
7/10/2021
8/25/2021
9/2/2021
9/17/2021
9/23/2021
9/27/2021
10/29/2021
10/29/2021
10/29/2021
11/4/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021

10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021

NECS

1000904

1006104
10009442
1001152s

a0061

1006715

1007924

1004872

402210
pha01
1001152c

1009044

0if0049

393016
19176
391012

402581
1009126
407703
mcx244
30512

DESCRIPTION

blue highlight indicates sold product

sonic shoestrings 6/6lb

hashbrown bites

7/16 skin on pub fries
crispy battered steak fries
5/16 with peel

shoestring retail

1/4 shoestring 6/6lb

5/16 clear coat skin on

tri patties

1/4 shoestring

3/8 battered clearcoat crinkle fries
1/2 ovenable crinkle

tri patties

crinkle fries

tater gems

3/8 regular spud queen

cajun chippers

batter wedges club pack
crinkle cuts

frips

2.10z hashbrown patties

WT.

6/6lb

6/3lb
6/4.5lb
6/5lb
6/6lb
12/280z
6/6lb
6/6lb
6/5lb
6/4.5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb
6/5lb

6/41b
6/2kg
12/750gr
6/4lb
6/4.51b

CS

576

450
1050
510
162
149
222
377
910
214
112
420
140
491
72
504

456
406
627
204
326

LOT#

26093

93585
94645
94928
95051
96053
96218
96599
96733
96786
97509
97510
97511
97622
97754
97755

$5555  MFD

.25lb

.30lb
.25lb
.30lb
19.95¢cs
19.95cs
.30lb

18.95cs

24.50cs

.25lb

15.95cs

1/11/2021

EXP

12/9/2021

10/30/2019 bb 3/26/21

1/30/2021

7/24/2022

1/19/2021 bb1/19/2023

7/17/2020
6/18/2021

4/22/2021
6/14/2020
8/27/2020

11/10/2021
2/1& 8/1/21

6/6/2021
3/1/2021
5/1/2021
7/9/2020

6/18/2023

4/22/2022
12/6/2021
8/27/2022

3/1/2023
5/11/2023
7/9/2022
3/10/2022

location

cs

lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin
lin

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB



